Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 15
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/30/2025
TIME: 02:36 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10367015

05/30/2025 02:26 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 10367015

Peak

Ala

Alb

F

Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 3492
0.30 3434
0.48 1256
0.56 691
0.75 2790
0.99 6104
1.40 27654
1.47 499684
1770990

%

5.7

3:00

Area

19993
16283
6055
3063
27234
71371
110282
1516710

Area%
11
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